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Women / XP / Younger
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hope Diekmann1822
Diablo

9.400 9.575 8.9009.050 36.925
1 1 6 4 1 

1 

Lucie Mast1853
Mt. Si WA

9.075 9.200 9.5009.075 36.850
4 4 4T 1 2 

2 

Aly Caluori1849
Mt. Si WA

9.100 9.450 8.6509.150 36.350
3 2 2T 8 3 

3 

Brooklyn Rapp1886
The Athletic Edge OR

9.150 9.350 8.7009.000 36.200
2 3 7 7 4 

4 

Rosella Cogar1881
The Athletic Edge OR

9.025 8.750 9.1009.075 35.950
5 6 4T 2 5 

5 

Klara Eshuis1882
The Athletic Edge OR

8.950 8.800 8.7509.300 35.800
6 5 1 6 6 

6 

Annabelle Foster1884
The Athletic Edge OR

8.900 8.650 8.9509.150 35.650
7 7 2T 3 7 

7 

Sidney Paulsell1856
Mt. Si WA

8.575 7.950 8.8008.750 34.075
8 8 8 5 8 

8 
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